





## Clover Glove 4K June 5, 2024

Since 2009 Global Running Day has been a time to spread the word about running's joys and health benefits. The first Wednesday of June is the day when we join the worldwide community of runners celebrating running. Support 4-H by registering for the CG GRD4K. Submit time on Run Sign Up. Access at cloverglove.com. Click on "Submit Times" beside the name of the race. Submit time by 11:59 on June 5, 2024.

Register online or by mail. Entry fee is \$14.44.

Points are awarded in Clover Glove (<a href="http://www.cloverglove.com/">http://www.cloverglove.com/</a>), and BlackBag (<a href="http://blackbagracingseries.com/">http://blackbagracingseries.com/</a>). There are no T-shirts or awards for this event.

All proceeds support **Georgia 4-H**.

Registration on **Run Sign Up or cloverglove.com** 

or mail check with this form, payable to the Georgia 4-H Foundation to: Georgia 4-H Foundation Clover Glove Race Series Hoke Smith Annex, UGA Athens GA 30602

First name:			Last name:	Phone:	Age:
Gender:	□ Male	□ Female	Email		
Street addr	ess:				
City			State	Zip	
<b>Waiver:</b> In consideration of being allowed to participate, I, intending to be legally bound for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators do hereby release and discharge from any and all, liability for injuries, illness, and damages I may suffer arising out of or resulting from my participation in this event the following: Clover Glove Races. I further attest that I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained for this event. I understand that my fees are nonrefundable. I hereby certify that I am eighteen(18) years of age, or that I have the consent of my parent/guardian as attested by their signature below.					
Signature	(parent/gua	ardian if unde	er 18):		Date